
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

ADVISORY: HIGH LEVEL POLICY CONSULTATION ON BIODIVERSITY CONSERVATION,
BOHOL
1 message

BMB BPKMD <bpkmd@bmb.gov.ph> Fri, May 27, 2022 at 8:33 AM
To: penrobohol@denr.gov.ph, Yahoo <reg7pmd@yahoo.com.ph>, osec@denr.gov.ph, DENR USEC for Administration and Information
System <usecais@denr.gov.ph>, annateh86@yahoo.com, espinolt@yahoo.com, OUEIEA Secretariat <oueiea.denr@gmail.com>,
"Jeremy Christian Q. Rola" <jeremyrola@yahoo.com>, officeofuseccuna@denr.gov.ph, office.fom@denr.gov.ph, usec.swmlgu@denr.gov.ph,
ddmnicer@denr.gov.ph, asec.legal@denr.gov.ph, hvmasuda@denr.gov.ph, hiromasuda@gmail.com, las.denr@gmail.com, PSD Document
<psddivision@gmail.com>, avfontanilla.fms@gmail.com, ERDB RECORDS <erdbrecords@gmail.com>, fmb@denr.gov.ph,
lmb@denr.gov.ph, denrlmb@yahoo.com, od@emb.gov.ph, rsferrer@denr.gov.ph, car@denr.gov.ph, r1@denr.gov.ph, denr1ored@yahoo.com,
denr1fms@yahoo.com, enforcementdiv@gmail.com, r2@denr.gov.ph, r3@denr.gov.ph, oredr3@yahoo.com, cddregion3@gmail.com,
pfmscddr3@gmail.com, enforcement_denr3@yahoo.com, denr3enforcementdiv@gmail.com, DENR Region 4A <r4a@denr.gov.ph>,
cdd.denr4a@gmail.com, denrcalabarzon.ed@gmail.com, mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, cddmimaropa@gmail.com,
enforcement.mimaropa@gmail.com, red_reg5@yahoo.com, cdddenr5@yahoo.com, enforcementdivision.ts.denr5@gmail.com,
denr6@yahoo.com, denrcddr6.2018@gmail.com, railtf_region6@yahoo.com, enforcementdivisionregion6@gmail.com,
reddenr7@yahoo.com, denr7cdd@gmail.com, enforcement.division@yahoo.com, ored8@yahoo.com, r8@denr.gov.ph,
cdd_denr8@yahoo.com, denr8ed@gmail.com, denr_r9@yahoo.com, cdddenr9@gmail.com, PAMBCS Region IX <pambcs9@gmail.com>,
enforcementdivsionr9@gmail.com, r10@denr.gov.ph, cdd@r10.denr.gov.ph, enforcement@r10.denr.gov.ph, oredenrxi@yahoo.com,
phr11@denr.gov.ph, arbiolmed@gmail.com, pfms.cddxi@gmail.com, denrxi.enforcement.division@gmail.com, red_reg12@yahoo.com,
cdd.denrxii@gmail.com, smd_12@yahoo.com, denrcaraga@yahoo.com, ordcaraga@gmail.com, cdd_caraga@yahoo.com,
edcaraga@gmail.com
Cc: Nancy Corpuz <nancycorpuz@yahoo.com>, Ezra Mae Luna <ezra.luna@bmb.gov.ph>, Jessica Torno <jessica.torno@bmb.gov.ph>,
BMB Cmd <cmd@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Npd <npd@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Cawed <cawed@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Wrd <wrd@bmb.gov.ph>,
BMB Director <director@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Adirector <adirector@bmb.gov.ph>

Dear All,

In line with the approved DENR Special Order on the conduct of High-Level Policy Consultation Workshop to be held in Bohol, please
be informed that due to conflict with other important events of Secretary Sampulna and other DENR officials, the schedule of said
consultation is moved from June 14-17, 2022 to, tentatively, June 28-July 1, 2022. We will inform everyone of the final schedule once
finalized with OSEC.

Thank you very much.

Biodiversity Policy and Knowledge Management Division
Biodiversity Management Bureau
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